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Chicken Hill Buckin' Bulls 183.10
Chicken Hill Buckin' Bulls Demario Griffin Martini Houdini 911 L 85.90 20.80 20.90 21.10 21.30 84.10 8.00 92.10
Chicken Hill Buckin' Bulls Alex Marcilio Erner Permer 9504 R 85.75 20.70 20.40 20.80 21.10 83.00 8.00 91.00
Blue Ridge Bucking Bulls 181.89
Blue Ridge Bucking Bulls Mickey Page Boudin Billy 178 L 21.60 21.10 21.20 21.50 85.40 4.19 89.59
Blue Ridge Bucking Bulls Dener Barbosa Redman 128 R 86.20 21.00 21.20 20.90 21.20 84.30 8.00 92.30
Harley Joe Cattle Co. 179.63
Harley Joe Cattle Chase Hamlin Still Flyin Crazy 834f R 87.25 21.40 20.70 21.10 21.60 84.80 8.00 92.80
Harley Joe Cattle Jacob Hersheberger Red Bull 2003 R 20.70 21.70 21.30 21.60 85.30 1.53 86.83
HY-Steaks Cattle Co / R&D Bucking Bulls / Warrick 179.56
HY-Steaks Cattle Co / R&D Bucking Bulls / Warrick Grayson Cole Midnight Tiger 921 L 87.30 21.30 21.20 21.20 21.00 84.70 8.00 92.70
HY-Steaks Cattle Co / R&D Bucking Bulls / Warrick Jason Landing Ironman B68 L 20.90 20.80 20.90 21.30 83.90 2.96 86.86
Julian Cattle 179.13
Julian Cattle Brody Robinson Julian 2378K 2378K L 86.40 20.90 20.90 21.10 21.10 84.00 8.00 92.00
Julian Cattle Tyler Manor Clown 130 L 20.80 20.30 20.90 20.30 82.30 4.83 87.13
Lonnie & Amy Austin 177.19
Lonnie & Amy Austin Alex Cantoral Bullet 2022 L 22.10 21.50 22.10 22.00 87.70 2.57 90.27
Lonnie & Amy Austin Cody Baker Blonde Bomber 2162 R 22.20 20.40 21.40 21.00 85.00 1.92 86.92
3T Bucking Bulls / MT Bucking Bulls 175.39
3T Bucking Bulls / MT Bucking Bulls Marcus Mast Rumble Strips 2049 L 83.90 20.80 20.70 20.90 21.00 83.40 8.00 91.40
3T Bucking Bulls / MT Bucking Bulls Bennie Shetler Who's Your Daddy 94 L 19.70 19.90 20.20 20.30 80.10 3.89 83.99
Obernagel / Sho-Me 2 175.34
Obernagel / Sho-Me 2 Edenilso Aparecido Moura Ah Hell 49-G R 21.00 20.80 20.90 21.00 83.70 3.29 86.99
Obernagel / Sho-Me 2 Zane Cook Ub Smooth 029 L 21.80 21.20 21.50 21.90 86.40 1.95 88.35
'Diggers Bucking Bulls / K Bar C Bucking Bulls 174.90
'Diggers Bucking Bulls / K Bar C Bucking Bulls Matt Allgood Backfire 129 L 19.50 20.20 21.10 20.40 81.20 5.62 86.82
'Diggers Bucking Bulls / K Bar C Bucking Bulls John Byler Livin on a Prayer 023 R 21.20 21.50 22.10 21.40 86.20 1.88 88.08
Herndon Bucking Bulls 3 174.67
Herndon Bucking Bulls 3 Dustin Herman Dunamis 273 R 20.90 20.30 20.70 21.10 83.00 3.11 86.11
Herndon Bucking Bulls 3 Grayson Cole Playing with Fire 075 L 21.20 21.30 21.40 21.50 85.40 3.16 88.56
UB Bucking Company 173.82
UB Bucking Company Cam Webb Whiskey Business 65 L 20.60 20.90 21.20 21.20 83.90 1.81 85.71
UB Bucking Company Daniel Burke Hoka Hey S827 L 21.40 21.00 21.60 21.80 85.80 2.31 88.11
Obernagel / Sho-Me 173.35
Obernagel / Sho-Me Eloisio Boaventura Aggie Pete 180 R 21.10 21.10 20.70 21.00 83.90 1.16 85.06
Obernagel / Sho-Me Dylan Smith Pine Cone 16 R 21.60 21.50 21.10 21.90 86.10 2.19 88.29
Julian Cattle 2 173.09
Julian Cattle 2 Jadon Hayes Bad to the Bone 282K R 76.15 X17.1 18.90 19.30 19.10 19.10 76.40 8.00 84.40
Julian Cattle 2 Huyan Matos Voodoo Wizard 28V R 21.20 21.10 20.80 21.70 84.80 3.89 88.69
Herndon Bucking Bulls 2 170.53
Herndon Bucking Bulls 2 Ezekiel Mitchell Midnight Drink 103 L 20.90 21.10 21.30 21.00 84.30 2.66 86.96
Herndon Bucking Bulls 2 Michael Lane Spectacular 41 L X18 19.80 20.80 19.60 20.07 80.27 3.30 83.57
KR Bucking Stock / LTG Bucking Bulls 169.39
KR Bucking Stock / LTG Bucking Bulls Ednei Caminhas Kickback 155 R 20.70 20.70 20.30 21.60 83.30 1.56 84.86
KR Bucking Stock / LTG Bucking Bulls Brody Robinson Kangaroo Jack 103 L 76.30 X16.7 19.20 19.10 19.10 19.13 76.53 8.00 84.53
Silent 7 / Hilton Bull Co 168.13
Silent 7 / Hilton Bull Co Max Miller War Pig 27K R 20.20 20.30 21.00 20.80 82.30 2.10 84.40
Silent 7 / Hilton Bull Co Varnei Jose Santana Junio Big Lunch 66-K R 20.40 21.60 20.70 19.80 82.50 1.23 83.73
Sweet Life / Young Cattle Co. 165.81
Sweet Life / Young Cattle Co. CJ Vance Gizmo 00 L 20.60 X17.7 20.00 19.60 20.07 80.27 1.64 81.91
Sweet Life / Young Cattle Co. Alex Jenks War Chief J6 R 19.70 X17.2 19.80 20.00 19.83 79.33 4.57 83.90
BF Cattle Company / Twisted T Livestock 163.90
BF Cattle Company / Twisted T Livestock Vinicius Rodrigues Pereira Door Dash -201 R 21.00 21.20 21.20 21.10 84.50 2.17 86.67
BF Cattle Company / Twisted T Livestock Douglas Franco Burning Inferno 94K L 17.80 19.20 X21 18.70 18.57 74.27 2.96 77.23

Judges: 1st Chicken Hill Buckin' Bulls $23,000.00 183.10
1) JCanter 2nd Blue Ridge Bucking Bulls $15,000.00 181.89
2) BStorie 3rd Harley Joe Cattle Co. $12,000.00 179.63
3) MJohnson 4th HY-Steaks Cattle Co / R&D Bucking Bulls  / Warr ick $9,000.00 179.56
4) BReed 5th Julian Cattle $7,000.00 179.13

6th Lonnie & Amy Austin $6,000.00 177.19
$72,000.00
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